KOLAR Document ID: 1467707

Confidentiality Requested: KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-1

[OYes [ |No

January 2018
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION Form must be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM All bianks oo be Filed
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33640 API No.: 15-197-20308-00-00
Name: Haas Petroleum, LLC Spot Description:
Address 1: 10551 BARKLEY ST. #307 NW. SW.NE .SE Sec. 2 Twp. 13 s R. 10 0 lEast[ ] West
Address 2: 3350 Feetfrom [@] North/ [ ] South Line of Section
City: OVERLAND PARK State: KS Zip: 66212 1812 1250 Feetfrom [0 East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: _Mark Haas Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (913 ) 499-8373 Oine CInw [Jse [sw
CONTRACTOR: License # 33217 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
Name: Three Rivers Exploration, LLC (6.9 Xx000%) (6.9- 000 30000)
NA Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
Wellsite Geologist:
County: Wabaunsee
Purchaser:
Lease Name: THOWE Well #: VHP-2
Designate Type of Completion:
Field Name:
[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover .
Producing Formation: Simpson SS
Qil WSW SWD
ol [ [ Elevation: Ground:1113 ~ Kelly Bushing: 0
[ ] Gas [ ] DH [ ] EOR 3152
] oG ] Gsw Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
] CM (Coal Bed Methane) Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 304 Feet
[ ] cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.): Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [O]No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator: If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name: feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.
Original Comp.Date: ~ Original Total Depth:
[ ] Deepening [ |Re-pert. [ ] Conv.toEOR [ ] Conv.to SWD Drilling Fluid Management Plan
[ ] PlugBack [ |Liner [ ] Conv.toGSW [ | Conv.to Producer (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride content: 0 ppm Fluid volume: 0 bbls
[ ] Commingled Permit #: £ ed
i . Evaporate
[ ] Dual Completion Permit #: Dewatering method used:
[ ] swWD Permit #: Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
[ ] EOR Permit #:
Operator Name:
[ ] Gsw Permit #:
Lease Name: License #:
03/29/2019 04/06/2019 04/19/?019 Quarter Sec. Twp. S R ] East[ ] West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Permit #:
AFFIDAVIT KCC Office Use ONLY

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted E|ectronica”y [] Geologist Report / Mud Logs Received

[ ] confidentiality Requested
08/06/2019

D Confidential Rel Date:
D Wireline Log Received D Drill Stem Tests Received

[ ] uiC Distribution
ALT 071 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by: <@renRitter ;. 08/06/2019




KOLAR Document ID: 1467707

Page Two
Operator Name: Haas Petroleum, LLC Lease Name: _VHOWE Well 4 VHP-2
Sec. 2 Twp.13 s. r.10 [0] East [ | West County: Wabaunsee

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [O]No [ ] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

Name p tum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [TINo N/ "];% Bﬂ
Cores Taken Llves [PINo
Electric Log Run [ IYes [TINo
Geologist Report / Mud Logs [ ]Yes [O]No
List All E. Logs Run:

CASING RECORD  [7] New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.250 8.625 20 304 Cement 200 N/A
Production 7.875 5.500 17 3153 HSC 335 N/A

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing _
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
1. Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes @ No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
2. Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
3. Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

Date of first Production/Injection or Resumed Production/ Producing Method:
Injection: [ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ |GasLit [ |Other (Explain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours

DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
To Bottom
[ Jvented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Per. [ ] bually Comp. [ Commingled P
(If vented, Submit ACO-18) (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
Shots Per Perforation Perforation Bridge Plug Bridge Plug Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cementing Squeeze Record
Foot Top Bottom Type Set At (Amount and Kind of Material Used)

TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At:

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 266 N. Main, Suite 220, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator Haas Petroleum, LLC
Well Name THOWE VHP-2

Doc ID 1467707

Casing

N/A
N/A

Surface 12.250 8.625 20 304 Cement 200
Production|7.875 5.500 17 3153 HSC 335




= 3

Haas Petroleum

H Dave Farthing

0

Thowe #VHP 2

Wabaunsee, K8

8-13s-10e

ICT 1501

41612018

Surface

Cement Blend

0 12.25 In Weight: 14.5 #/sx Product % #
2 Dep 304 ft Water ! Sx: 7.44 galfsx Class A 100.0 18800
8.875 in Yield: 1.49 f£° / sx Gel 2.0 376
g Dep 3119 ft Bhis | Ft.: CacCt 3.0 564
! In Depth: Motso
Dap ft Valume: KelSeal
Excess: PhenoSeal 0.5 100
Dep ft Total Slurry: 53.07 bbls Salt
e 19.03 bbis Total Sacks:
o 19,840
On location safety meeting
Spot in and rig up
Hook up to casing
3.0 200.0 10.0 | Break cirgulation with mudfiush
3.0 200.0 53.1 | Mix and pump cement
" Stop
3.0 200.0 18.0 | Displace
Stop and shut in well
Jake Hesrd 77 Average Rate Average Pressure Total Fluld
p Op 0 Kevin 265 2.25 bpm 200.00 psl 82.07 bbhis
: Josh 240

Hurricana Services, Inc,
250 N, Water
Wichita, KS 67202




250 N. Water St., Suite #200
Wichila, KS 67202

HURRICANE SERVICES INC

IRIRELE. R Thowa §VHP-2

County & State [JELENLELEE ] Legals SR

Date Ai6i12019
8.13s-400 Job ¥ 1CT 1801

Cuslomer Haas Palroloum

Service District  [¢ETREIEEC]

JobType oo [F¥rOD Chn Chwo NowWeli? TR e Ticket # 16T 1901
Equipment # Driver Job Safety Analysis - A Discussion of Hazards & Safety Procedures
265 Kavin [“Hard hat [slaves [ Lackout/Tagout - Iaming Sians & Flagging
240 Josh [F}2s Manitor [“Eye Protection [ Requited Permits [ Fati Protection
ke Jaka H [“kalety Foatwear ERespinatory Protection { JtorripFall Hazards [ Tpecific Job Sequence/Expectations
[ZFResProtective Clothing T Tadditional ChemicalfAcid PPE - { Joverhead Hazards Thuster Point/Medical Locations
[FHeating Pretection - [T extinguisher [Cadditional concerns ar issues noted below
Comments
Praduct/ Service
Cadoe Doscriptlos Linlt of Measure Quantity Not Amount
cBi0 Cement Pump aa §.04 $750.00
miHiG Heavy Equipment Milsage mh 100,00 $260.00
20 Ton Miteage im gae.ta $4967.20
epdtis R-325 sack 28104 $2.600,00
epl7o Mud Flush gal 551,00 $185.00
stamer Seclion: O ‘ ould yo 9 Net: $4,762.20
Total Taxable | $ - Tax Rato:
Basad on this [ob, how likely Is it you would rocommond HS1 to a celleague? Stale tax laws deem certain producls ond services  {Sale Tax: | $ .
used on naw weils to be sales lax exempl. Hurricane
[ W] ] ] 0 0 O O 0 Services reliss on the customer provided well
information above lo make e doterminalion
werery 1 2 3 4 5 ] 7 8 85 10 covemeytizy services and/or products ara tax exempl Total: |$ 4.762.20
HSI Representative:  Jake Heard

TERMS: Cash in advance unlass Humicane Sorvices Inc. {HSI) has approved credit pnor to sale. Credit lerms of salo for approved sccounts are latal iavoice dup on or before the 30th day from the data of inveice. Past
gue sccounts shall pay interest on (ha balance past due at Ihe rata of § 4% per manth or tha i # (o by apglicakle state or federal iws. In tha event il is necessary lo emplay an agency and/or atlomey 1o
affect tha cofection, Customar heraby ngroes la pay oY foes direelly or indisecty | d fof guch ion, In the event that Custemer's ateount with HSE becomes detinquont, H51 has tho right to ravohe ony discunts
previousty Spptiets in arriving al nel kvaice price. Upaa revecation, the fufl Invoice price without discount is immediately dua and subject to calledlion. Prives quoted ans estimatoes only and ara goad for 30 days from e
date of issus_ Pricing does nol include lederal, siato, or loc taxes, or royalties and slaled price adjusimanis, Aclual charges may vary depending upen fima, equipment, and material utimatety required to parfonn thesa
sanvices. Any discount is based on 36 days ral paymant lerma ¢f ¢azh. DISCLAIMER NOTIGE: Technice! data is presented in good faith, bul no warranty Is staled or mpbed. HSI assumas no tebility for advicy or
recommendations mada conterning e resulls forn the use of any praduct or servica, The information presentad &8 A best pstimata of the aclval resu!ls thal may ba achieved and should be used fof camparison purposes
acxd HSI makes na guaranled of fulure produtlion perfennance, Customer reprasans snd warrents thal welt and il associated equipment in accaptabla condilion 1o receva services by HSI. Likswise, the custemer
puaraniees proper cperational care of afl cusiomar gwmad equipmant nnd property while H51 is on localian perlorming services. The authsrization betow acknowle<gss (ha recalpl and planco of el terms/condil
stated above, and Herricane has been provided accurale well infolifilg in delemining taxable services.

OMER AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE




CEMENT TREATMENT REPORT

[ETLTery Haas Petroleum

Well: Thowe #

wiw

Ticket:

Gity, State:

County:

Wabaunsee

Dates

Field Rep: AL 1]

5-T-R:

Service:

Downhole information

778 In

Hole Size:

12,0145 #/sx

Product

ICT1852
4/19/2019
Cement

Cement Blend

oy,

Hole Depth: 3163 ft UEIGYRR- A 15.7/7.53 gal! sx Class A
Casing Size: 55 in Vi 2.6/1.03 # 1 8x Gel
Casing Depth: 3150 1t Bhis ! Ft. CaCl
Tubing / Liner: In Depth: Metso
Depth: ft Volume: KolSeal
Tool / Packer: Excess: PhenoSoal
Depth: Totat Shurry: 120 bbis Sale
Bisplacemant: Total Sacks: JEEFLT T3
Total -

TINE RATE REMARKS TIME RATE PSS!} BBLs REMARKS

600 AM Arrive on location

8:05 AM Saflety meeting

6:10 AM Rigup

8:00 AM Pump §00 gal of mudfiush

8:30 AM 3.0 2200 78,0 | Mix 170 sks of HCON
100 AM 3.0 200.0 42,0 { Mix 166 sks of HSC

9:26 AM Wash up pump and lines

9:40 AM 4.0 2000 [ 77.0 | Displace Plug

10:00 AM 1,500.0 Final LI0 1000 psYlanded plug @ 1600

10:30 AM Rig down

11:00 AM Depart

Cementes:

SUMMARY

Punip Operator:

Bulk i#14:

Bulk #2:

Dane Retzlofi 78 Average Rate Average Pressure Total Fiuld
Kevin 285 3.333333 bpm 530.00  psi 197.00 bbis
Grant 241

Josh 249

Hurricane Services, Inc.
269 N. Waler
Wichita, KS 67202




250 N. Water St., Suite #200
Wichlta, KS 67202

HURRICANE SERVICES INC

Customer Haas Pertoleum Thowe # VHP-2 Dale 41912018
Service Disfoct {eRINTEH M S Gounty & State Legals SIT/R Jolby i
RZSTR (VSN | onjstring & PROD Hews Wels? aNo Tieket it lcTins2
Equipment 1 Dutver Job Safety Analysis - A DIscussion of Hazards 8 Safety Procedures

26 HKavin B Hard hat A Gloves o Lockeut/Tagout 1 Waming Signs & Flagging

240 Jagh & H25 Monitor & By Protection 0 Required Permits O Fall Protection

241 Grant B Safaty Footwear H Respiratory Protection 0 5lip/Trip/Fall Hazards 0 Spacific Job Saquence/Expactations

78 Dane & FRC/Protective Clothing 2 Addittonal Chemical/add PPE B verhead Hazards 1 Muster Polnt/Medical Locations
W Hearing Protection a Fire Extinguisher B Additional concems o issiras noted balow
Comments
All chamicals loaded oul of Madleon KS
Q
O Camand Pump o3 1,00 $750.00
mai0 Heavy Equipment Mileage ml 100.00 $300.00
mo20 Ton Mileaga tm 1,675.00 $1.804.38
cp020 H-Quick (OWC) sack 165,00 ) $2,441.25
cp026 H-Con sack 170.00 $2,677.60
cpi70 Mud Flush gal 500.00 $185.00
fal46 5 172" Float Shoa - AFU Flapper Type ea 1.00 $2841.25
fe170 5 1/2" Latch Down Plug A Baffla aa 1.00 $2682.50
fed26 {5 142" Caniralizer e 5.00 $225,00
fe130 !5 172" Coment Basket aa 2,00 $450.00
A

pee Getndeass e # Net; $5,456.68

Gustomer Seation: Ou te oo g
Yolal Taxable [ § - Tax Rater
Based on this Job, kow likely I8 it you would recc d HSl ko a calleague? Stata tax [aws deem cenaln products and services  {Sale Tax: | § -
used on new wells ta be sales tax exempt. Himicane
O OO oOoOo0o0ocog g o Sarvices relles on the customer provided well
. information above to maka a daterminalfon if
[T | 2 3 4 5 B 7 g 9 10 Eemely ity services andior products ara tx xempt. Totak: |$ 9 456,88

HSl Representative.  Dene Retplafd

TERMS: Cash [n advenea Unless Hurricans Sandees Inc, n-l'&'?!‘} has approved ceedit prior to sate. Craditterms of sals for approved accounts are lotal Invelea due on er before tha 20th day from the dale "ot Involce, Dast dua

accaunke shall pay Interest o the balance past due atthe rta of 1 %% per month or the maximum allowable by applicable state or federat faws. In the svent it/s necessary to employ an agency and/or attomey ta affect the
callection, Customer hereby agrees o pay all fees direcily or Indirectly neurred for such collecEon. In the avent that Customer’s account with HS! becomes dellquent, HS1 kas tha dght lo revoke any discounts pravicusly
appiled in amiving at nelinvolca price. Lipon revocation, the full Involee prce withoutdiscount Is Immediately due and subject to colisckion. Prices quoted are astimates only and are good for 30 days from the dala of Issus.
Pricing does not Inctude federal, state, or lacal taxes, or royalties and stated price adjusiments. Actual charges may vary depending upon Ume, equipment, snd malerlal ullimately required to perform lhase sarvices. Any
discaunt is based on 30 days net paymentterms or cash, DISCLAIMER NOTICE: Tachnioal data [s presented in good faith, bul ne warranlyis stated or fmplied, HSi assumes no Itabliity for advice or recammendations
mada conceming the resulls fom the Uise of any product or sarvice. The Infermallon presented s a bast estimata of ihe actuat rasuits that may ba achieved and should be used for comparlson purposes and HSI makes no

q tes of fulurg

tion performance. Gust rep ts and warrants thal weli and all

{ated equipmentin plabla cenditlon to receivaservices by HS), Likewise, the custorner guaraniees praper

operstional cara of all customer owned equipmentand property whila HS1 Is on locallon performing services. The aulhorization belowacknavdedges the recelpt and accaplance of all lerms/eondillons siated abavs, and

Hiitrleane has been provided accurale well informailon In determining Laxable services.

A8 ) S

CUSTOMER AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE
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Conservation Division al I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200

266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 ) o Fax: 346-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission hitp://kec.ks.gov/

Dwight D. Keen, Chair Laura Kelly, Governor
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner
Susan K. Duffy, Commissioner

August 06, 2019

Mark Haas

Haas Petroleum, LLC

10551 BARKLEY ST. #307
OVERLAND PARK, KS 66212-1812

Re:ACO-1
APl 15-197-20308-00-00
THOWE VHP-2
SE/4 Sec.02-13S-10E
Wabaunsee County, Kansas

Dear Mark Haas:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 03/29/2019 and the ACO-1 was received on
August 06, 2019 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



	Confidential: Yes
	olicense: 33640
	API: 15-197-20308-00-00
	oname: Haas Petroleum, LLC
	SpotDescription: 
	oaddr1: 10551 BARKLEY ST. #307
	Subdivision4Smallest: NW
	Subdivision3: SW
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 2
	Township: 13
	Range: 10
	RangeDirection: East
	oaddr2: 
	FeetNSFromReference: 3350
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	ocity: OVERLAND PARK
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 66212
	ozip4: 1812
	FeetEWFromReference: 1250
	EastWestFromReference: East
	ocontact: Mark Haas
	ophone: 499-8373
	oarea: 913
	Corner: NE
	clicense: 33217
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	cname: Three Rivers Exploration, LLC
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	geologist: NA
	purchaser: 
	County: Wabaunsee
	lname: THOWE
	wellnumber: VHP-2
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Simpson SS
	WellType: OIL
	ElevationGL: 1113
	ElevationKB: 0
	td: 3152
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 304
	othertype: 
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	old_operator: 
	old_well_name: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	org_comp_date: 
	orig_depth: 
	Deepening: Off
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToSWD: Off
	plugback: Off
	commingled: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	Liner: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	chloride: 0
	fluid: 0
	cpermit: 
	dewater: Evaporated
	dpermit: 
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	enhrpermit: 
	foname: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	gswpermit: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	sdate: 03/29/2019
	tdate: 04/06/2019
	cdate: 04/19/2019
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Off
	ConfRel: Off
	DateConfLetterRecd: 08/06/2019
	DateConfReleased: 
	WirelineLogsRecd: Off
	DrillStemTestsReceived: Off
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: I
	AppByInitials: Karen Ritter
	Date Approved: 08/06/2019
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: No
	GeoReportMudLogs: No
	elog1: 

	log: Off
	sample: Off
	form1: N/A
	top1: N/A
	datum1: N/A
	form2: 
	top2: 
	datum2: 
	form3: 
	top3: 
	datum3: 
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 12.250
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 20
	setting1: 304
	cement1: Cement
	sacks1: 200
	additive1: N/A
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.500
	weight2: 17
	setting2: 3153
	cement2: HSC
	sacks2: 335
	additive2: N/A
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: No
	FracTreatExceeds: Off
	Registry: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	sold: Off
	used_lease: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Off
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	prodintervaltop: 
	prodintervalbottom: 
	prodinterval2top: 
	prodinterval2bottom: 
	shots1: 
	perf1top: 
	perf1bottom: 
	bridgeplug1type: 
	bridgeplug1depth: 
	acid1: 
	shots2: 
	perf2top: 
	perf2bottom: 
	bridgeplug2type: 
	bridgeplug2depth: 
	acid2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3top: 
	perf3bottom: 
	bridgeplug3type: 
	bridgeplug3depth: 
	acid3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4top: 
	perf4bottom: 
	bridgeplug4type: 
	bridgeplug4depth: 
	acid4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5top: 
	perf5bottom: 
	bridgeplug5type: 
	bridgeplug5depth: 
	acid5: 
	tubingsize: 
	tubingdepth: 
	packerdepth: 


